
William Penn Middle School
1524 Derbyshire Road

Yardley, PA  19067

Phone: 215-428-4280

2024-2025

Athletics Coordinator: Tony Incollingo

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game 

Time
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Tue 12/17/24 H Armstrong 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 12/19/24 A Poquessing 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Fri 01/03/25 H Sandburg 3:30 PM -- -- --

Mon 01/06/25 A Holland 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Wed 01/08/25 H Unami 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 01/10/25 H Bristol/New Hope 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 01/14/25 H Maple Point 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 01/16/25 A Boehm 3:30 PM -- -- --

Tue 01/21/25 H Pennwood 3:30 PM -- -- --

Thu 01/23/25 A Newtown 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Mon 01/27/25 A Lenape/Tohickon 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:45 PM

Sat 02/01/25 A LBCL Wrestling Tournament Location:  Council Rock South HS WI 9 AM -- 8 AM Drop off only

Wm Penn Wrestling

Head Coach:   Kelly O'Connell

Assistant Coach:  Shaun Kean

Bus Departs from Wm Penn

(One Bus - 50 Passengers)

Last Update  11/01/24


